Candidate: Diane J. Episcopio-Sturgeon

Date 2/23/2022

Contributions Expenditures
Name Amount Vendor Amount
None None None None



Party: Independent



Change Party
Contributions
Joelie Campana
Alyssa Soejima
Monique Miquel
Eli Prescott
Ricky rivera
Rebecca Ragan
Shalaka Konjalwe
Lena Hammond
Regan Bellatoni
Breanna Gallo
Piper Penney
Brittain Rainville
Ella Terran
Logan Mazor
Lexie Mills
TOTAL

$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$15
$10
$15
$10
$15
$10
$10
$15
$10



GATOR PARTY FINANCES

Contribution

Name

Amount

Expenditure

Amount

Shirts

$3,268

Crewnecks

$1,058




To the Supervisor of Elections:

These bills which are attached are to the best of my knowledge a true, accurate, and total account of all
business transacted by this concern with John Pfingsten (Ind. Party) or individuals acting in its behalf. To
the best of my knowledge, the total fair market value of the transactions is O dollars. | understand that
the purpose of this letter is to appraise the proper authorities of the level of campaign expenditures.

Contributions

Expenditures

S0

S0

Signatures of businesses/individuals with whom we have done business:

N/A

Best,

=

John Pfingsten (Independent Party)
Undergraduate Engineer
University of Florida

jpfingsten@ufl.edu




	EpiscopioSG Finances 2-23
	Sheet1

	Financial Report #5 (1)
	Sheet1

	GP Finances 2_23_22
	Sheet1

	Pfingsten_financialStatement_1

